
 

 

 

 

Escala dos Alunos Monitores Votantes da Semana Aberta 

 

 

Segunda-feira 09/09/2019  
 

Manhã 

 

1. Andressa de Oliveira Lopes 11060263 

2. Bianca Vaz Fonseca 11020429  

3. Breno Mello Pereira 11040285  

4. Deivid Lopes Rivero 11060275 

5. Emanuele Ávila 11010508 

6. Letícia Peres de Sena 11020449 

 

Tarde 

 

 

1. Allan de Lima Araújo 11040362  

2. Bianca Vaz Fonseca 11020429  

3. Camila Vieira Borges 11060299  

4. Caroline Rocha 

5. Deivid Lopes Rivero 11060275 

6. Emanuele Ávila 11010508 

7. Ismael José Lopes 11050305  

8. Júlia do Nascimento Balbela 11010554 

9. Kauan Henrique Chaves Copello 11020446 (após 15h50)  

10. Ketlen Viega dosSantos 11060314  

11. Laura Regina da Silva Rodrigues 11060316  

12. Letícia Peres de Sena 11020449 

13. Marianna Guedes Madeira 11010560  

14. Marina Gautério Duarte 11040360  

15. Pâmila Charize Sales dos Santos 11010563  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Terça-feira 10/09/2019  
 

Manhã 

 

 

 

1.  Aline da Silva Pires 11030301  

2. Ana Vitória Fracari dos Santos 11010487 

3. Andressa Fernandes de Barros 11010442  

4. Chiara Vittola Sassone 11010505 

5. Eduarda Nogueira Horas 11010484  

6. Maurício Bilhalva de Freitas 11030279  

7. Náthali Costa Silva 11010521  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tarde 

 

 

1. Allan de Lima Araújo 11040362  

2. Bianca Vaz Fonseca 11020429  

3. Camila Vieira Borges 11060299 

4. Carolina Botelho Postiglione 11040363 

5. Carolina Cardoso 

6. Caroline Rocha 

7. Emanuellen Duarte de Ávila 11020436 

8. Jhully Luz de Souza 11010511 (até às 16h) 

9. Julia Arocha Pereira 11020463 

10. Júlia do Nascimento Balbela 11010554  

11.  Kauan Henrique Chaves Copello 11020446 (até às 16h) 

12. Ketlen Viega dosSantos 11060314  

13. Maria Alice Peraça de Souza Porto 11020449 

14. Marianna Guedes Madeira 11010560 (até às 16h) 

15. Marina Gautério Duarte 11040360  

16. Marina Lima Pereira 11060223  

17. Monise Soares Gomes 11040384  

18. Pâmila Charize Sales dos Santos 11010563  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quarta-feira 11/09/2019  
 

Manhã 

 

 

1. Ana Carolina Botelho Postiglione 11040363 

2. Andressa de Oliveira Lopes 11060263  

3. Bianca Fornagier Morais 11060237 

4. Caroline Rocha  

5. Gabriel da Rosa da Silva 11060284  

6. Juliane dos Santos Marzochi 11060286  

7. Julie Silveira Alves 11060259  

8. Letícia Peres de Sena 11020449 

9. Marina Gautério Duarte 11040360 

 

 

Tarde 

 

1. Deivid Lopes Rivero 11060275  

2. Eduarda Costa 11040369  

3. Henrique Ferreira Pereira 11040373  

4. Ismael José Lopes 11050305  

5. Jessie Passos 11040375 (após 16h) 

6. Julia Arocha Pereira 11020463 

7. Kauan Henrique Chaves Copello 11020446  

8. Ketlen Viega dos Santos 11060314 (após às 15h) 

9. Kymberlyn Vitória da Silva Lima 11040377 (após às 16h) 

10. Letícia Peres de Sena 11020449 

11. Letícia Peres de Sena 11020449 

12. Lívia Soares Martins 11030479  

13. Maria Alice Peraça de Souza Porto 11020449 

14. Marianna Guedes Madeira 11010560  

15. Marina Gautério Duarte 11040360  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quinta-feira 12/09/2019  
 

 

Manhã 

 

 

1. Allan de Lima Araújo 11040362  

2. Ana Carolina Botelho Postiglione 11040363  

3. Ana Vitória Fracari dos Santos 11010487  

4. Andressa de Oliveira Lopes 11060263  

5. Andressa Fernandes de Barros 11010442 

6. Camila Cardoso Fernandes 11020430  

7. Camila Vieira Borges 11060299 

8. Caroline Rocha  

9. Chiara Vittola Sassone 11010505  

10. Cynthia Costa de Oliveira 11040368  

11. Eduarda Nogueira Horas 11010484  

12. Gabriela Silveira de Oliveira 11010485  

13. Gabriella Carvalho Machado 11040392  

14. Henrique Ferreira Pereira 11040373  

15. Jessie Passos 11040375 

16. Julia Arocha Pereira 11020463 

17. Júlia do Nascimento Balbela 11010554 j 

18. Juliane dos Santos Marzochi 11060286  

19. Kauan Henrique Chaves Copello 11020446  

20. Ketlen Viega dos Santos 11060314 

21. Kevem Solano Guimarães 11040345  

22. Kymberlyn Vitória da Silva Lima 11040377  

23. Laura Regina da Silva Rodrigues 11060316  

24. Letícia Peres de Sena 11020449 

25. Lívia Soares Martins 11030479  

26. Maria Alice Peraça de Souza Porto 11020449 

27. Marianna Guedes Madeira 11010560  

28. Marina Gautério Duarte 11040360  

29. Monise Soares Gomes 11040384  

30. Náthali Costa Silva 11010521  

31. Pâmila Charize Sales dos Santos 11010563  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quinta-feira 12/09/2019 
 

Tarde 

 

 

1. Allan de Lima Araújo 11040362  

2. Ana Carolina Botelho Postiglione 11040363 (após às 15h) 

3. Andressa de Oliveira Lopes 11060263 

4. Camila Vieira Borges 11060299 

5. Caroline Rocha 

6. Cynthia Costa de Oliveira 11040368  

7. Gabriela Silveira de Oliveira 11010485  

8. Gabriella Carvalho Machado 11040392  

9. Juliane dos Santos Marzochi 11060286 

10. Kauan Henrique Chaves Copello 11020446  

11. Ketlen Viega dos Santos 11060314  (até ás 16h) 

12. Kevem Solano Guimarães 11040345  

13. Laura Regina da Silva Rodrigues 11060316  

14. Letícia Pereira dos Santos 11020402 

15. Letícia Peres de Sena 11020449 

16. Marianna Guedes Madeira 11010560  

17. Marina Gautério Duarte 11040360  

18. Marina Lima Pereira 11060223  

19. Monise Soares Gomes 11040384  

20. Pâmila Charize Sales dos Santos 11010563  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sexta-feira 13/09/2019 

  
Manhã 

 

1. Allan de Lima Araújo 11040362  

2. Ana Carolina Botelho Postiglione 11040363  

3. Ana Vitória Fracari dos Santos 11010487  

4. Andressa de Oliveira Lopes 11060263  

5. Andressa Fernandes de Barros 11010442 

6. Camila Vieira Borges 11060299  

7. Caroline Rocha 

8. Chiara Vittola Sassone 11010505  

9. Cynthia Costa de Oliveira 11040368  

10. Deivid Lopes Rivero 11060275  

11. Eduarda Costa 11040369  

12. Eduarda Nogueira Horas 11010484  

13. Gabriela Silveira de Oliveira 11010485  

14. Gabriella Carvalho Machado 11040392  

15. Henrique Ferreria Pereira 11040373  

16. Jhully Luz de Souza 11010511  

17. Júlia do Nascimento Balbela 11010554  

18. Juliane dos Santos Marzochi 11060286  

19. Kauan Henrique Chaves Copello 11020446  

20. Ketlen Viega dos Santos 11060314  

21. Laura Regina da Silva Rodrigues 11060316  

22. Letícia Peres de Sena 11020449 

23. Lívia Soares Martins 11030479  

24. Marianna Guedes Madeira 11010560  

25. Marina Gautério Duarte 11040360  

26. Maurício Bilhalva de Freitas 11030279  

27. Monise Soares Gomes 11040384  

28. Náthali Costa Silva 11010521  

29. Pâmila Charize Sales dos Santos 11010563  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sexta-feira 13/09/2019 
Tarde 

 

1. Ana Carolina Botelho Postiglione 11040363 

2. Andressa de Oliveira Lopes 11060263  

3. Camila Vieira Borges 11060299  

4. Caroline Rocha  

5. Deivid Lopes Rivero 11060275  

6. Gabriela Silveira de Oliveira 11010485 

7. Ismael José Lopes 11050305  

8. Juliane dos Santos Marzochi 11060286 

9. Kauan Henrique Chaves Copello 11020446 

10. Ketlen Viega dosSantos 11060314  

11. Letícia Peres de Sena 11020449 

12. Marianna Guedes Madeira 11010560 

13. Marina Gautério Duarte 11040360 

14. Marina Lima Pereira 11060223  

15. Maurício Bilhalva de Freitas 11030279 

16. Pâmila Charize Sales dos Santos 11010563  

 

 


